Always i
n fo
cu
s
Focus tunable lenses
Machine vision
2
Bobbin with

S-mount
C-mount
74° 77° 56° * 44° ** 29° * 21° * 15° 10° * 7°
30 mm
diag.
M42-
mount
128° 114° 91° 75° 52° 39° 28° 19° 14°
Front lens configuration only Back lens configuration only
Machine vision configuration table
Not possible Possible with custom optics design Vignetting with off-the-shelf lens Possible with off-the-shelf lens
* Custom design available  ** Customized lens in development
Configure and calculate your setup online: http://configurator.optotune.com
Product* Focal length (mm) F # Pixel size (recommended) Camera sensor format Mount
ELM-5-5.0-7-S 5 mm 5.0 2.2 μm 1/2.5" S-mount
ELM-16-5.4-8-S 16 mm 5.4 1.8 μm 1/2.3" S-mount
ELM-12-2.8-18-C 12 mm 2.8 2.4 μm 1.1" C-mount
ELM-25-2.8-18-C 25 mm 2.8 2.4 μm 1.1" C-mount
ELM-35-5.6-14-C 35 mm 5.6 3.0 μm 2/3" C-mount
ELM-35-5.6-16-C 35 mm 3.5 3.0 μm 1" C-mount
ELM-35-3.5-16-C-NIR 35 mm 3.5 3.0 μm 1" C-mount
ELM-50-2.8-16-C 50 mm 2.8 3.0 μm 1" C-mount
ELM-50-3.8-16-C-NIR 50 mm 3.8 3.0 μm 1" C-mount
ELM-150-7.5-11-C 150 mm 7.5 5.0 μm 2/3" C-mount
ELM-300-10.0-11-C 300 mm 10.0 8.0 μm 2/3" C-mount
Optotune has developed optimized
integrated solutions to support a wide
range of applications with our optics
partners. The ELM portfolio, which is

lens (mm)
Temp.
sensor
Cover coating
(nm) **
Control current with
Driver 4 (mA)
Wavefront
error (λ RMS) Top thread Bottom thread
EL-3-10 EL-3-10-VIS-26D-FPC 3 -13 to 13 Temp.
dependent
1/2/4 - 420 to 900 -120 to +120 <0.2/<0.2 None None
EL-3-10-NIR-26D-FPC 3 -13 to 13 Temp.
dependent
1/2/4 - 850 to 1600 -120 to +120 <0.2/<0.2 None None
EL-10-30 EL-10-30-TC-VIS-12D 10 +8 to +20 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.25/<0.6  None None
EL-10-30-TC-NIR-12D 10 +8 to +20 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.25/<0.6  None None
EL-10-30-C-VIS-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-NIR-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-VIS-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-NIR-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-VIS-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-NIR-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-VIS-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25  C-mount male C-mount female
EL-16-40 EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 None None
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-20D 16 –10 to +10 +/- 0.1 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 <0.5/<0.25 None None
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M25.5 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M25.5 × 0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M26 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M26 × 0.706 male M26 × 0.706 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M27 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M27 × 0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M30.5 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M30.5 × 0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-C 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M42 16 –2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M42 × 1 male M42 x 1 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-20D-C 16 –10 to +10 +/- 0.1 5/12/25 • 420 to 950 -250 to +250 <0.5/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
* 10-90% of step / settling time of a controlled step / settling time of rectangular step
** All EL-16-40 models are also available with NIR coated cover glasses (850-1500 nm)
Lens Driver 4 (EL-E-4) Optotune Driver 4i (EL-E-4i) Gardasoft TR-CL180 Gardasoft CL191
Dimensions (L x W x H) 77 x 19 x 13 mm 99.05 x 19 x 13.5 mm 120 x 101 x 35 mm 50 x 20 x. 3.7 mm